www.edwardssignaling.com 12-89T M
FI
R
E
A
LA
R
M

•	 �Operating temperature range: 32ºF to 120ºF
(0ºC to 49ºC)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage Current Contacts Contact Rating Includes Enclosure
Heavy Duty Power Relays
MR199X13 24V DC 0.085 A DPDT 30 A @ 300V AC No
MR199X13/C 24V DC 0.085 A DPDT 30 A @ 300V AC Yes
MR199AX14 120V AC 0.085 A DPDT 30 A @ 300V AC No
MR199AX14/C 120V AC 0.085 A DPDT 30 A @ 300V AC Yes
AC
120°F
32°F
OP TEMPDC